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MAN TRUCK & BUS

ITXPT laboratory manager

S01v2.0.1

ITXPT Mobile Laboratory

Vehicle configuration tested by ITxPT laboratory

Bodywork manufacturer

MAN TRUCK & BUS

MAN TRUCK & BUS

Chassis manufacturer

Concept

Lion's Intercity

Bodywork

Lion's Intercity

R60

Euro level

Euro 6D

Engine type

Length

12280mm

Bodywork manufacturer

MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS

MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS
MAN TRUCK & BUS

Chassis manufacturer

Concept

Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Intercity
Lion's Coach
Lion's Coach
Lion's Coach
Lion's Coach
Tourliner
Tourliner
Tourliner
Tourliner
Cityliner
Cityliner
Cityliner

Lion's Intercity C

Lion's Intercity C

Lion's Intercity

Lion's Intercity C

Lion's Intercity C

Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Intercity Low Entry
Lion's Coach

Lion's Coach C

Lion's Coach C

Lion's Coach L

Tourliner

Tourliner C

Tourliner C

Tourliner L

Cityliner

Cityliner C

Cityliner L

Vehicle configuration included in the label as declared by vehicle manufacturer
Bodywork

Euro level Engine type
Euro 6D D08
Euro 6D D08
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D15
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D26
Euro 6E D36a b,
Euro 6E 3 o~

Euro 6

Length

13054mm
13254mm
12280mm
13054mm
13254mm
12449mm
13149mm
14461mm
12449mm
13149mm
14461mm
12101mm
13091mm
13361mm
13901mm
12113mm
13103mm
13373mm
13913mm
12240mm
12990mm
13990mm
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